
 
 

2022 SPRING SPORT OFFERINGS 
 

VARSITY 
BASEBALL 
Coach: Angelo Biondo (biondoa84@gmail.com) 
 

GOLF (PLAYED AT UNION SPRINGS) 

Coach: Shawn O’Connor (soconnor@unionsprings.org) 
 

SOFTBALL 
Head Coach: TBD 
 

TENNIS (PLAYED AT UNION SPRINGS) 

Coach: Matt Wasilawski (mwasilawski@unionspringscsd.org) 
 

BOYS’ TRACK & FIELD 
Head Coach: Chris Ford (cford@pbcschools.org) 
Assistant Coach: Eric Elliott (eelliott@pbcschools.org 
 

GIRLS’ TRACK & FIELD 
Coach: Lynne Fryer (lfryer@pbcschools.org) 
Assistant Coach: Emma Cowley (ecowley@pbcschools.org) 
 
 

MODIFIED 
BASEBALL 
Coach: David Graff (dgraf@pbcschools.org) 
 

SOFTBALL 
Coach: Jaclyn Carberry (jcarberry@pbcschools.org) 
 

TRACK & FIELD (BOYS’ & GIRLS) 
Coach: Tim Howell (thowell@pbcschools.org) 
Coach: TBD 
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